Lazy Cash System Proofing for November 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes Visit our website for full information on **Lazy Cash System**. <u>Lazy Cash System website</u>

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	30th	19:20 Wolverhampto n	Rockesbury	7.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	9.25
Single	30th	16:20 Wolverhampto n	Qaaraat	8.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	10.25
Single	30th	15:50 Wolverhampto n	Dynamo Walt	9.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	11.25
Single	30th	15:20 Fakenham	Glimpse Of Gold	6.50	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	12.25
Single	29th	13:42 Ffos Las	On The Road	10.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	13.25
Single	28th	16:00 Wolverhampto n	Mutabaahy	12.00	1.00	Win	1	11.00	14.25
Single	28th	13:15 Newbury	Court Master	10.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	3.25
Single	28th	12:40 Newbury	Southfield Stone	7.50	1.00	NR	-	0.00	4.25
Single	27th	19:45 Chelmsford City	Channel Packet	15.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	4.25
Single	27th	12:35 Southwell	Thawry	17.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	5.25
Single	27th	18:15 Chelmsford City	Bird For Life	9.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	6.25
Single	27th	15:20 Southwell	Le Manege Enchante	29.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	7.25
Single	27th	14:45 Southwell	Alba Del Sole	51.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	8.25
Trixie	26th				2.00	Loss		-2.00	9.25
		12:50 Southwell	Lover's Moon	3.75			4		
		12:33 Lingfield	Miss Molinari	4.50			8		
		11:50 Southwell	Lady Isabel	4.50			5		
Single	26th	13:50 Southwell	Liamba	6.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	11.25
Single	26th	14:03 Lingfield	Champion Chase	7.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	12.25
Single	26th	13:20 Southwell	Split Down South	11.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	13.25
Single	26th	18:00 Chelmsford City	Cosmelli	17.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	14.25
Single	26th	19:00 Chelmsford City	Mutaabeq	17.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	15.25
Single	26th	17:00 Chelmsford City	Lincoln Park	7.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	16.25
Single	26th	15:11 Taunton	Apple Mack	9.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	17.25
Single	26th	14:11 Taunton	Normandy Soldier	13.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	18.25
Single	25th	13:30 Lingfield	Affair	15.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	19.25
Single	25th	12:05 Hereford	Little Brian	26.00	1.00	Loss	11	-1.00	20.25
Single	25th	12:40 Hereford	Presentedwith wings	6.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	21.25
Single	25th	19:40 Kempton	Andaleep	8.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	22.25

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	25th	18:35 Kempton	Capriolette	8.50	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	23.25
Single	25th	18:05 Kempton		9.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	24.25
Single	25th	_	Libberty Hunter	11.00	1.00	Win	1	7.50	25.25
Single	25th	15:40 Lingfield	Saucy Encore	12.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	17.75
Trixie	24th	10.10			2.00	Loss		-2.00	18.75
		13:16 Sedgefield	Nortonthorpele gend	3.50			3		
		12:46 Sedgefield	Cybalko	3.25			1		
		14:25 Lingfield	Knockabout Queen	4.50			3		
Single	24th	19:30 Wolverhampto n	Lady Of York	6.50	1.00	Win	1	5.50	20.75
Single	24th	17:00 Wolverhampto n	Tilaawah	7.50	1.00	Win	1	6.50	15.25
Single	24th	20:00 Wolverhampto	Qaaraat	7.50	1.00	Win	1	6.50	8.75
Single	24th	15:16 Sedgefield	Cheeky Ches	26.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	2.25
Single	24th		Where You At	8.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	3.25
Single	24th	14:46 Sedgefield	Let's Sway	6.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	4.25
Single	23rd	17:45 Chelmsford City	Asdaa	8.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	5.25
Single	23rd	18:45 Chelmsford City	Sir Hector	17.00	1.00	Win	1	14.40	6.25
Single	22nd	16:30 Wolverhampto	Plumette	8.50	1.00	Loss	12	-1.00	-8.15
Single	22nd	15:25 Wolverhampto	Steelriver	13.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-7.15
Single	22nd	14:28 Uttoxeter	Neville's Cross	9.00	1.00	NR	-	0.00	-6.15
Single	22nd	14:15 Wolverhampto n	Mustazeed	67.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-6.15
Single	22nd	17:30 Wolverhampto	Global Acclamation	17.00	1.00	Loss	11	-1.00	-5.15
Single	22nd	17:00	Critical Thinking	6.50	1.00	Win	1	5.50	-4.15
Single	22nd	15:53 Exeter	Mystic Court	11.00	1.00	NR	-	0.00	-9.65
Single	22nd	15:03 Uttoxeter	Pembroke House	9.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-9.65
Single	22nd	13:33 Exeter	Luckofthedraw	6.00	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	-8.65
Single	22nd	13:18 Uttoxeter	Gold Clermont	41.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-7.65
Single	22nd	12:48 Uttoxeter	City Never Sleeps	7.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-6.65
Single	22nd	12:03 Exeter	The Worthy Brat	9.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-5.65
Single	21st	15:17 Ascot	Marracudja	17.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-4.65
Single	21st		Claud And Goldie	13.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-3.65
Single	21st	11:35 Lingfield	Delicate Kiss	12.00	1.00	Win	1	11.00	-2.65
Single	21st	11:35 Lingfield	Lalania	11.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-13.65
Single	21st	20:30 Wolverhampto	Lezardrieux	7.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-12.65
Single	21st	17:00 Wolverhampto	Rogue Tide	8.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-11.65
Single	21st	15:35 Haydock	Perfect Candidate	10.00	1.00	Win	1	9.00	-10.65

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	21st	13:10 Lingfield	Highland Dress	10.00	1.00	Win	1	9.00	-19.65
Double	20th				1.00	Loss		-1.00	-28.65
		14:05 Ascot	Red Risk	4.50			5		
		18:45 Newcastle	Roundel	5.00			4		
Single	20th	20:15 Newcastle	Qaaraat	4.50	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-27.65
Single	20th	19:15 Newcastle	Tathmeen	5.50	1.00	Loss	12	-1.00	-26.65
Single	20th	18:15 Newcastle	Dandys Gold	11.00	1.00	Loss	13	-1.00	-25.65
Single	20th	17:15 Newcastle	Pockley	9.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-24.65
Single	20th	13:40 Chepstow	Ballybough Nora	6.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-23.65
Single	20th		Maison D'or	5.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-22.65
Single	19th	13:40	Capone	15.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-21.65
		Wincanton	·						
Single	19th	19:30 Chelmsford City	Double Reflection	13.00	1.00	Win	1	10.80	-20.65
Single	19th	18:30 Chelmsford City	Comeatchoo	8.50	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-31.45
Single	19th	18:00 Chelmsford City	Vincenzo Coccotti	11.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-30.45
Single	19th	15:42 Wincanton	Janus	9.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-29.45
Single	19th	15:20 Newcastle	Mostawaa	6.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-28.45
Single	19th	13:30 Market Rasen	Dream Berry	21.00	1.00	NR	-	0.00	-27.45
Single	18th	20:30 Kempton	Twpsvn	9.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-27.45
Single	18th	15:25 Ffos Las	Watching Brief	13.00	1.00	NR	_	0.00	-26.45
Each Way	17th	17:45 Newcastle	Zeshov	34.00	1.00	Loss	14	-1.00	-26.45
Each Way	17th	14:33 Fakenham	Hijran	26.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-25.45
Single	17th	12:20 Southwell	Dark Side Prince	5.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-24.45
Each Way	17th	15:40 Newcastle	Nataleena	23.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-23.45
Single	17th	18:45 Newcastle	Kilconquhar	7.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	-22.45
Single	17th	18:15 Newcastle	Come On Linda	6.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-21.45
Single	16th	_	Bird For Life	11.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-20.45
Single	16th	20:30 Kempton		8.00	1.00	NR	-	0.00	-19.45
Single	16th	20:00 Kempton	Phoenix Star	8.50	1.00	Win	1	7.50	-19.45
Single	16th	19:00 Kempton	Brown Eyes	11.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-26.95
Single	16th	15:10 Wolverhampto	Blue Rockets Red Glare	6.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-25.95
Single	16th	n 12:45	Le Fou Royal	51.00	1.00	Win	1	20.00	-24.95
_	15th	Plumpton 15:00	Ballyandy	9.00	2.00	Loss	2	-2.00	-44.95
Single		Cheltenham							
Single	14th	17:00 Wolverhampto n	Plansina	6.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-42.95
Single	14th	19:30 Wolverhampto n	Wind In My Sails	26.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	-41.95
Single	14th	19:00 Wolverhampto	Toronado Queen	10.00	1.00	Loss	11	-1.00	-40.95

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	14th	16:30	Galahad	11.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-39.95
· ·		Wolverhampto	Threepwood						
Single	14th	n 15:17 Uttoxeter	Oldabbey Bridge	10.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-38.95
Single	14th	14:15 Cheltenham	Mister Fisher	6.50	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	-37.95
Single	14th	_	Oh This Is Us	10.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-36.95
Single	14th		The British Lion		1.00	NR	-	0.00	-35.95
Single	13th	18:15 Wolverhampto	Bakersboy	9.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-35.95
Single	13th	17:15 Wolverhampto	Steelriver	15.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-34.95
Single	13th	16:45 Wolverhampto	Lezardrieux	6.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-33.95
Single	13th	12:32 Southwell	Northern Bound	8.50	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-32.95
Single	12th	19:00 Chelmsford City	Ritchie Valens	10.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-31.95
Single	12th		Bhutan	7.00	2.00	Loss	4	-2.00	-30.95
Single	11th	_	Fiesty	11.00	1.00	Loss	9	-1.00	-28.95
Single	11th	15:41 Exeter	Dante's View	8.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-27.95
Single	11th	15:33 Bangor- On-Dee	Chti Balko	8.50	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-26.95
Single	11th	13:45 Ayr	Baby Ticker	23.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-25.95
Single	11th	12:35 Ayr	Lastin' Memories	41.00	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	-24.95
Single	10th	17:25 Newcastle	Great Colaci	6.00	1.00	Win	1	4.75	-23.95
Single	10th	16:55 Newcastle	Holy Endeavour	13.00	1.00	Win	1	10.80	-28.7
Single	10th	15:20 Newcastle	Traveller	10.00	2.00	Loss	6	-2.00	-39.5
Single	10th		Mick Mona	6.50	1.00	Loss	F	-1.00	-37.5
Single	9th	16:35 Southwell	Vampish	34.00	1.00	Loss	13	-1.00	-36.5
Single	9th	15:53 Kempton	Vision Clear	8.00	2.00	NR	-	0.00	-35.5
Single	9th	18:05 Southwell	Samovar	9.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-35.5
Single	9th	17:35 Southwell	Puchita	4.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-34.5
Single	9th	20:05 Southwell	Kupa River	7.00	2.00	Loss	8	-2.00	-33.5
Single	9th	19:05 Southwell	Thawry	13.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-31.5
Single	9th	16:15 Chepstow	Auba Me Yang	19.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-30.5
Single	9th		Bluefortytwo	5.50	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-29.5
Single	9th	_	Methodtothema dness		1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-28.5
Single	8th	15:10 Stratford	Clearly Capable	17.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-27.5
Single	8th	14:50 Ffos Las		13.00	1.00	Loss	PU	-1.00	-26.5
Single	8th	12:20 Stratford	Sweeping Rock	6.50	1.00	NR	-	0.00	-25.5
Single	7th	13:50 Wincanton	Cill Anna	6.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	-25.5
Single	7th	19:30 Chelmsford City	Martineo	7.50	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-24.5
Single	7th	18:30 Chelmsford City	Phoenix Star	7.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-23.5
Single	7th	12:55 Doncaster	Tranchee	6.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-22.5

Туре	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
Single	7th	12:32 Kelso	Halcyon Days	15.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-21.5
Single	6th	20:05	Lord Of The	6.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-20.5
		Newcastle	Glen						
Single	6th	19:00 Newcastle	Etikaal	15.00	2.00	Loss	4	-2.00	-19.5
Single	6th	16:00 Newcastle	Dawaaleeb	7.50	1.00	Win	1	6.50	-17.5
Single	6th	15:30 Hexham	Costly Dream	8.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-24
Single	6th	14:45 Warwick	Jarlath	9.50	2.00	Loss	3	-2.00	-23
Single	6th	14:00 Fontwell	Little Boy Boru	9.00	1.00	NR	-	0.00	-21
Double	5th		<u> </u>		1.00	Loss		-1.00	-21
		19:00 Kempton	Lady Eleanor	4.00					
		15:50 Market Rasen	Prussia With Love	5.50			3		
Single	5th	19:00 Kempton		4.00	1.00	Race Cancelled	-	0.00	-20
Single	5th	15:50 Market	Prussia With	5.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-20
Single	5th	Rasen 20:30 Kempton	Love My Boy Sepoy	6.00	1.00	Race	_	0.00	-19
		·				Cancelled			
Single	5th	20:00 Kempton		5.00	1.00	Race Cancelled	-	0.00	-19
Single	5th	18:00 Kempton		6.00	1.00	Race Cancelled	-	0.00	-19
Single	5th	15:25 Sedgefield	Millie The Minx	7.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-19
Single	5th	14:30 Newbury	Dolphin Square	7.50	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-18
Single	5th	12:40 Sedgefield	Skyhill	7.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-17
Single	5th	12:30 Market Rasen	Shiroccsmywor	8.50	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-16
Single	5th		Neff	7.50	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-15
Single	4th	19:50 Kempton		11.00	1.00	Loss	10	-1.00	-14
Single	4th	19:50 Kempton		7.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-13
Single	4th	15:20	Dora De	17.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-12
	401	Musselburgh	Janeiro			L033	J 3		
Single	4th	14:10 Nottingham	State Patrol	17.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-11
Single	4th	14:00 Lingfield	Chitra	7.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	-10
Single	4th	13:50 Musselburgh	Order Of Thistle	15.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-9
Single	3rd	20:15 Newcastle	Qaaraat	15.00	1.00	Loss	7	-1.00	-8
Single	3rd	16:07 Newcastle	Toro Dorado	6.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-7
Single	3rd	18:45 Newcastle	Traveller	10.00	1.00	Loss	4	-1.00	-6
Single	3rd	12:40 Redcar	Straight Ash	6.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	-5
Single	3rd	15:25 Exeter	Le Boizelo	21.00	1.00	Loss	8	-1.00	-4
Single	2nd		Beau Geste	6.00	1.00	Loss	3	-1.00	-3
Single	2nd	19:50 Wolverhampto	False Id	21.00	1.00	Loss	6	-1.00	-2
Single	2nd	19:20 Wolverhampto	The Daley Express	8.50	2.00	Loss	8	-2.00	-1
Single	2nd	16:15 Wolverhampto	Freedom And Wheat	7.00	1.00	Loss	5	-1.00	1
Single	2nd	14:30 Plumpton	Vicenzo Mio	7.00	1.00	Loss	2	-1.00	2
Single	1st	13:25 Lingfield	Delface	5.50	1.00	Race Cancelled	-	0.00	3
Single	1st	14:55 Huntingdon	Innisfree Lad	6.00	1.00	Win	1	5.00	3
Single	1st	14:05 Carlisle	Instant Replay	7.00	2.00	Loss	6	-2.00	-2
-		-							

Unless specified elsewhere:

- Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
- · All place bets use industry standard place conditions
- Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services. Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life. All information correct at time of publication.

© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025